T-19
Specialty Tubing
Available!
OMEGAFLEX® Chemical Tubing
PFA/FEP Formulation,
Metric Diameters
*Specifications shown are typical and are meant only as a guide. Field testing is recommended to
find the actual values in the given application.
Notes: FEP is clear in color and can be heat sealed and heat bonded.
Sold in standard coil lengths of 5, 50, and 100'. FEP packages have no splices.
Consult Sales for available non-standard colors.
Ordering Example: TYTF-1210-100, 100 feet of tubing, 1 mm wall, 12 mm OD, 10 mm ID.
 TYTF-42-50
To Order
	 4 to 16 mm OD TUBING, Metric Diameters